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Golf
Golf
Cricket
Tennis
Table Tennis
Handball
Rugby Union
Motorsport
Field Hockey
Sailing
Athletics
Horse Racing
Soccer
Rugby Union
Figure Skating
Golf
Swimming
Soccer
Golf
Golf
Cricket
Boxing
Skiing
Athletics
Horse Racing
Skiing
Badminton
Equestrian
Cricket
Skiing
Skiing
Horse Racing
Horse Racing
Cricket
Cricket
Skiing
Skiing
      Skiing
      Skiing
      Skiing

Thousand Oaks, California
Fanling, Hong Kong
Brisbane, Australia

Seville, Spain
London, England
Sao Paulo, Brazil

Millennium Stadium, Cardiff, Wales
Duesseldorf, Germany

Auckland, New Zealand
Perth, Australia

Fukuoka, Japan
Tokyo, Japan

Europe
London, England

Quebec City, Canada
Jumeirah Golf Estates, Dubai

Szczecin, Poland
Japan

Henderson, Nevada
Naples, Florida

Hobart, Australia
Germany

Val d’Isere, France
Velejne, Slovenia

Sha Tin, Hong Kong
Val Gardena-Groeden, Italy

Liuzhou, China
London, England

Centurion, South Africa
Courchevel, France

Alta Badia, Italy
Kempton Park, England

Leopardstown, Ireland
Melbourne, Australia
Durban, South Africa

Bormio, Italy
Lienz, Austria

Germany / Italy
Oberstdorf, Germany

Garmisch-Partenkirchen, Germany

Chevron World Challenge
UBS Hong Kong Open
Australia v New Zealand, 1st Test
Davis Cup Final, Spain v Argentina
ITTF Pro Tour Grand Finals
Women’s World Championship
Wales v Australia
Race of Champions
Men’s Champions Trophy
ISAF World Championships
Fukuoka International Marathon
Japan Cup Dirt
UEFA Champions League group stage, Matchday 6
130th Oxford & Cambridge Varsity Match
Grand Prix of Figure Skating Final
Dubai World Championship
European Short Course Championships
FIFA World Club Cup
LPGA Wendy’s 3-Tour Challenge
Franklin Templeton Shootout
Australia v New Zealand, 2nd Test
W. Klitschko v Mormeck WBO/WBA/IBF Hwt title
Alpine World Cup
European Cross Country Championships
Cathay Pacific Hong Kong International
Alpine World Cup
OSIM BWF World Superseries Finals
London International Horse Show
South Africa v Sri Lanka, 1st Test
Alpine World Cup
Alpine World Cup
King George VI Chase
Christmas Festival of Racing
Australia v India, 1st Test
South Africa v Sri Lanka, 2nd Test
Alpine World Cup
Alpine World Cup
Cross Country World Cup, Tour De Ski
Ski Jumping World Cup
Ski Jumping World Cup

1-4
1-4
1-5
2-4
2-4
2-18
3
3-4
3-11
3-18
4
4
6-7
8
8-11
8-11
8-11
8-18
9
9-11
9-13
10
10-11
11
11
14-17
14-18
14-20
15-19
17-18
18-19
26
26-29
26-30
26-30
27-29
28-29
29-Jan 8
29-Jan 30
31-Jan 1


