World sport calendar December			
	We.	MANUAL	
1-4	Golf	Chevron World Challenge Th	ousand Oaks, California
1-4	Golf	UBS Hong Kong Open	Fanling, Hong Kong
1-5	Cricket	Australia v New Zealand, 1st Test	Brisbane, Australia
2-4	Tennis	Davis Cup Final, Spain v Argentina	Seville, Spain
2-4	Table Tennis	ITTF Pro Tour Grand Finals	London, England
2-18	Handball	Women's World Championship	Sao Paulo, Brazil
3	Rugby Union	Wales v Australia Millennium	Stadium, Cardiff, Wales
3-4	Motorsport	Race of Champions	Duesseldorf, Germany
3-11	Field Hockey	Men's Champions Trophy	Auckland, New Zealand
3-18	Sailing	ISAF World Championships	Perth, Australia
4	Athletics	Fukuoka International Marathon	Fukuoka, Japan
4	Horse Racing	Japan Cup Dirt	Tokyo, Japan
6-7	Soccer	UEFA Champions League group sta	age, Matchday 6 Europe
8	Rugby Union	130th Oxford & Cambridge Varsity M	Match London, England
8-11	Figure Skating	Grand Prix of Figure Skating Final	Quebec City, Canada
8-11	Golf	Dubai World Championship Jume	eirah Golf Estates, Dubai
8-11	Swimming	European Short Course Champions	ships Szczecin, Poland
8-18	Soccer	FIFA World Club Cup	Japan
9	Golf	LPGA Wendy's 3-Tour Challenge	Henderson, Nevada
9-11	Golf	Franklin Templeton Shootout	Naples, Florida
9-13	Cricket	Australia v New Zealand, 2nd Test	Hobart, Australia
10	Boxing	W. Klitschko v Mormeck WBO/WBA	IBF Hwt title Germany
10-11	Skiing	Alpine World Cup	Val d'Isere, France
11	Athletics	European Cross Country Champion	ships Velejne, Slovenia
11	Horse Racing	Cathay Pacific Hong Kong Internatio	nal Sha Tin, Hong Kong
14-17	Skiing	Alpine World Cup Vai	Gardena-Groeden, Italy
14-18	Badminton	OSIM BWF World Superseries Fina	als Liuzhou, China
14-20	Equestrian	London International Horse Show	London, England
15-19	Cricket	South Africa v Sri Lanka, 1st Test	Centurion, South Africa
17-18	Skiing	Alpine World Cup	Courchevel, France
18-19	Skiing	Alpine World Cup	Alta Badia, Italy
26	Horse Racing	King George VI Chase	Kempton Park, England
26-29	Horse Racing	Christmas Festival of Racing	Leopardstown, Ireland
26-30	Cricket	Australia v India, 1st Test	Melbourne, Australia
26-30	Cricket	South Africa v Sri Lanka, 2nd Test	Durban, South Africa
27-29	Skiing	Alpine World Cup	Bormio, Italy
00.00	Olellana	Almina Mardal Orra	Linux Assatuin

Alpine World Cup Lienz, Austria

28-29 Skiing Skiing Cross Country World Cup, Tour De Ski

Germany / Italy

29-Jan 8 29-Jan 30 Skiing Ski Jumping World Cup Oberstdorf, Germany Ski Jumping World Cup Garmisch-Partenkirchen, Germany Skiing 31-Jan 1

© GRAPHIC NEWS

Source: Sports federations. All dates subject to change